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Umut ARAS

Butterfly 24-OB

----

General Arrangement Plan

----Umut ARAS

Overall Lenght(Loa)
Hull Lenght(Lh)
Waterline Lenght(Lwl)
Waterline Beam(Bwl)
Beam
Deepth
Draught
Displacement (Empty)
Displacement (Full)
Capacity
Fuel Tank

7.25 m
7.20 m
5.71 m
2.03 m
2.45 m
1.13 m
0.47 m

1100 kg
2500 kg

9
185lt
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